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

area $178,500 Call John Hill*. 95-2-498 p
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PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP...

4 ...shows in this 2300 sq. ft. 4 bdrm home on
{ large Iot. Entertain in main floor family room with | Lovely older home on large lot, 170 feet
cosy fireplace, walkout from “greenhouse”

{ kitchen to large deck. Call Jim/Pat Akers* now. [

Asking $229,900. 95-2-556

874-3040

" DARE TO COMPARE!!

~ | This 15 acre vacant lot offers many building

sites, rolling land, artesian well and location,

- { location, location. Minutes to 401 in Terra Cotta.
i $179,900. Call Kathy Ellis*.

| And a beautiful view as well. Updates|
include furnace, washrooms, ceramic g;;.' s
{tiles, carpet and more. Call Wayne}

';':ﬁf%{.f: Smith*.

COUNTRY AT ITS BEST

B ot wolt or you'l sties et on s S, clous sl 53 acres with woods, stream and spa- |
e.'j:_'j;,:? cious family home with 2 fireplaces p
| Priced right at $95,000. Call Rod* or

_;;;:;- Drnah* Presswood

-] Much bigger than it looks, this elegant sidespiit is finished on |
1 all levels, giving you extensive living space for the growing 5;:.‘;5521'

windows, family room with fireplace and walkout to a covered

* | patio and a beautiful inground pool overlooking the fabulous
i~ | RAVINE PROPERTY. A rare find for $259, 900 :

LOOI( NO FURTHEFI!

| Gorgeous country property steps from|

town. 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, fireplace and | { - 1oc north of Georgetown - just outside

;_};ffjf: the Niagara Escarpment. Call Brenda Pay
9%-24%2]

sunroom. $249,000. Call Elizabeth Doell*.

" IT'S READY FOR YOU!

Dianne** Penrice. 95-2-513

95 2 31 6 :::.,:ffjgg '

- boards, pine kitchen are some features. Call 1o

95-2-507

" YOU'RE INLUCK

1 $219,900. 4 bdrm with family rm addition, fpl, fin-
{ ished bsmt and extra large and very private

4 backyard with tall hedges and beautiful i/g pool.
95-2-359
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““BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME

. | On this two acre lot on paved road
1 located just minutes to Georgetown.

95-2 324

{ direct club purchase. Only $7,900.

- Details frorn Sandra Nairn* 94-2-544

BUlLD YOUR DFIEAM HOME

on more than 1 acre in quiet rural cluster 5

ERIN 25 ACRES

| What a buy! Stone & wood home, oak floors,

e . . ““*§ - { 2 stone fireplaces, large kitchen, big bdrms &
. | deep, very private, 2/3 bedroom in-law suite, f= 4 o oot from basement. Plus a small bam

cedar hot tub on back deck. Call Doug*™ or 5 54 hond and stream and...Martha Sum-

mers*. 94-2-546




